Office

State Races

NJ Assembly District 16 (Vote For 2)
NJ Assembly District 16 (Vote For 2)
NJ Assembly District 17 (Vote For 2)
NJ Assembly District 17 (Vote For 2)
NJ Assembly District 21 (Vote For 2)
NJ Assembly District 21 (Vote For 2)
NJ Assembly District 22 (Vote For 2)
NJ Assembly District 22 (Vote For 2)
NJ Assembly District 23 (Vote For 2)
NJ Assembly District 23 (Vote For 2)
NJ Assembly District 25 (Vote For 2)
NJ Assembly District 25 (Vote For 2)
State Public Question (Vote For 1)

Candidate

DEM - Andrew Zwicker
DEM - Roy Freiman
DEM - Joseph Danielsen
DEM - Joseph V. Egan
REP - Jon Bramnick

REP - Nancy Munoz
DEM - James Kennedy
DEM - Linda Carter

REP - Erik Peterson

REP - John DiMaio

REP - Anthony M. "Tony" Bucco

REP - Brian Bergen
Yes

Total Votes % of Votes Registered Voters Ballots Cast

Somerset County
Sheriff (Vote For 1)
Board of Chosen Freeholders (Vote For 1)

DEM - Darrin Russo
DEM - Melonie Marano

Municipal

Bedminster Township Committee (Vote For 2)
Bedminster Township Committee (Vote For 2)
Bernards Township Committee (Vote For 1)
Bernardsville Borough Council (Vote For 2)
Bernardsville Borough Council (Vote For 2)
Bernardsville Public Question (Vote For 1)
Bound Brook Mayor (Vote For 1)

Bound Brook Borough Council (Vote For 2)
Bound Brook Borough Council (Vote For 2)
Branchburg Township Committee (Vote For 2)
Branchburg Township Committee (Vote For 2)
Bridgewater Mayor (Vote For 1)

Bridgewater Township Council (Vote For 2)
Bridgewater Township Council (Vote For 2)
Far Hills Borough Council (Vote For 2)

Far Hills Borough Council (Vote For 2)

REP - Douglas A. Stevinson

REP - Gina Lisa-Fernandez
REP - Janice Fields

REP - Jena McCredie

REP - Chad McQueen
Yes

REP - Robert Fazen

REP - Richard Jannuzzi
REP - Jake Hardin

REP - Thomas L. Young
REP - Robert Petrelli

REP - Matthew Moench
REP - Michael Kirsh

REP - Timothy Ring

REP - David P. Karner
REP - David Robert Surks

11806 26.01 75640 23405
11326 24.95 75640 23405
9250 37.55 46802 12914
8953 36.35 46802 12914
7380 28.37 40430 13402
7227 27.78 40430 13402
2527 30.67 17264 4316
2552 30.97 17264 4316
10243 28.28 55897 18948
10171 28.09 55897 18948
1288 28.08 6279 2395
1293 28.19 6279 2395
41829 72.54 242312 75380
37975 52.03 242312 75380
36701 50.56 242312 75380
1291 29.6 7252 2237
1257 28.82 7252 2237
3845 51.88 21628 7528
1312 28.18 6279 2395
1319 28.33 6279 2395
1243 61.9 6279 2395
917 52.61 5435 1788
910 26.86 5435 1788
859 25.35 5435 1788
2283 30.93 11816 3793
2256 30.56 11816 3793
6532 56.99 33069 11610
6470 28.88 33069 11610
6406 28.59 33069 11610
179 33.84 832 272
159 30.06 832 272



Office Candidate
Franklin Mayor (Vote For 1) DEM - Phillip Kramer
Franklin Township Council (Vote For 3) DEM - Crystal Pruitt

DEM - Sivaraman Anbarasan
DEM - Kimberly Francois

Franklin Township Council (Vote For 3)
Franklin Township Council (Vote For 3)

Green Brook Township Committee (Vote For 1) REP - Gerard Searfoss
Hillsborough Township Committee (Vote For 1) REP - Frank Delcore
Manville Mayor (Vote For 1) REP - Richard M. Onderko
Manville Borough Council (Vote For 2) REP - Ted Petrock IlI
Manville Borough Council (Vote For 2) REP - Suzanne Maeder
Millstone Borough Council (Vote For 2) REP - Derek Dandy
Millstone Borough Council (Vote For 2) REP - Vincent Biviano
Montgomery Township Committee (Vote For 2) DEM - Kent Huang
Montgomery Township Committee (Vote For 2) DEM - Devra Keenan

Peapack/Gladstone Borough Council (Vote For 2)
Peapack/Gladstone Borough Council (Vote For 2)

REP - Mark A. Corigliano
REP - Gian-Paolo Caminiti

Raritan Mayor (Vote For 1) REP - Zachary Bray
Raritan Borough Council (Vote For 2) REP - Paul Giraldi
Raritan Borough Council (Vote For 2) REP - Nicolas Carra
Rocky Hill Borough Council (Vote For 2) DEM - Rasheeda Pretto
Rocky Hill Borough Council (Vote For 2) DEM - Jenn Walsh
Rocky Hill Borough Council- Unexpired Term (Vote For 1) Write-In Amy Kirtland
Somerville Mayor (Vote For 1) DEM - Dennis Sullivan
Somerville Borough Council (Vote For 2) DEM - Jane Kobuta
Somerville Borough Council (Vote For 2) DEM - Roger Vroom llI
Somerville Borough Council- Unexpired Term (Vote For 1) DEM - Granville Brady
Somerville Municipal Question (Vote For 1) Yes

South Bound Brook Mayor (Vote For 1)
South Bound Brook Borough Council (Vote For 2)

DEM - Caryl "Chris" Shoffner
DEM - Kathleen M. Conner

South Bound Brook Borough Council (Vote For 2) REP - Kathryn M. Kelly
Warren Township Committee (Vote For 1) REP - Jolanta Maziarz
Watchung Borough Council (Vote For 2) DEM - Pietro "Pete" Martino

Watchung Borough Council (Vote For 2) DEM - Wendy Robinson

9180
8844
8459
8728
901
5115
1337
1214
1256
95
97
2774
2697
442
491
975
880
899
197
204
59
1856
1584
1494
1546
1795
469
428
450
1749
953
964

73.43
24.53
23.47
24.21
57.9
54.06
66.02
30.58
31.64
46.12
47.09
29.38
28.56
34.89
38.75
59.56
27.54
28.14
46.9
48.57
100
91.29
30.86
29.11
60.32
86.46
53.36
25.22
26.52
48.75
25.43
25.72

46802
46802
46802
46802
5425
30953
6215
6215
6215
370
370
17948
17948
2103
2103
5117
5117
5117
609
609
609
7729
7729
7729
7729
7729
2921
2921
2921
13058
4912
4912

Total Votes % of Votes Registered Voters Ballots Cast

12914
12914
12914
12914
1588
9599
2058
2058
2058
143
143
4868
4868
745
745
1671
1671
1671
262
262
262
2682
2682
2682
2682
2682
897
897
897
3672
1930
1930

Board of Education

Bedminster Board of Education (Vote For 3) Suzie Stevinson

1069

32.38

7252

2237



Office Candidate

Bedminster Board of Education (Vote For 3) Thomas M. Casey
Bedminster Board of Education (Vote For 3) Sarah Nathans
Bedminister Board of Education- Unexpired Term (Vote For 1) Brian Haggerty (write-in)

Bernards Board of Education (Vote For 3) Suzanne Schafer Skalski

Bernards Board of Education (Vote For 3) Lauren Beckman
Bernards Board of Education (Vote For 3) Karen Gray

Somerset Hills Regional Board of Education (Vote For 3) Robert J. Baker
Somerset Hills Regional Board of Education (Vote For 3) Timothy McDonald
Somerset Hills Regional Board of Education (Vote For 3) Patricia Wry
Somerset Hills Regional BOE- Unexpired Term (Vote For 1) Samantha Frenda
Bound Brook Board of Education (Vote For 3) Lizethe Martinez
Bound Brook Board of Education (Vote For 3) Tricia Russomanno
Bound Brook Board of Education (Vote For 3) Joanna Hagan Musson
Branchburg Board of Education (Vote For 3) Keerti Purohit
Branchburg Board of Education (Vote For 3) Olga Phelps
Branchburg Board of Education (Vote For 3) Jonathan Sarles (write-in)
Bridgewater Board of Education (Vote For 3) Jill Gladstone
Bridgewater Board of Education (Vote For 3) Lynne Hurley
Bridgewater Board of Education (Vote For 3) Steven S. Singer
Franklin Board of Education (Vote For 3) Walter B. Jackson, Jr.
Franklin Board of Education (Vote For 3) Nancy LaCorte
Franklin Board of Education (Vote For 3) Ardaman Singh

Green Brook Board of Education (Vote For 3) Janine Potter

Green Brook Board of Education (Vote For 3) Michelle Cruz (write-in)
Green Brook Board of Education (Vote For 3) Zhi Chen (write-in)
Hillsborough/Millstone Board of Education (Vote For 3) Gregory Gillette
Hillsborough/Millstone Board of Education (Vote For 3) Jean Trujillo
Hillsborough/Millstone Board of Education (Vote For 3) John P. Oliver
Manville Board of Education (Vote For 3) Josephine T. Pschar
Manville Board of Education (Vote For 3) Sharon Lukac
Manville Board of Education (Vote For 3) Kelly Harabin
Montgomery/Rocky Hill Board of Education (Vote For 3) Shreesh R. Tiwari
Montgomery/Rocky Hill Board of Education (Vote For 3) Phyllis Bursh

Montgomery/Rocky Hill Board of Education (Vote For 3) Jinesh "Jin" Patel

641
664
2
2919
3037
3517
1065
1126
1097
1142
864
667
681
1734
2179
157
6103
6094
5418
7570
8081
6893
1004
43
20
3754
4250
3820
815
784
725
2595
2651
2205

19.42
20.12
100
22.32
23.22
26.89
24.34
25.74
25.07
66.47
28.61
22.09
22.55
39.68
49.86
10.46
34.35
34.3
30.49
29.6
31.6
26.96
85.74
14.26
7.11
19.87
22.5
20.22
21.89
21.06
19.47
33.36
34.08
28.35

7252
7252
7252
21628
21628
21628
6279
6279
6279
6279
5435
5435
5435
11816
11816
11816
33069
33069
33069
46802
46802
46802
5425
5425
5425
31323
31323
31323
6215
6215
6215
18557
18557
18557

Total Votes % of Votes Registered Voters Ballots Cast

2237
2237
2237
7528
7528
7528
2395
2395
2395
2395
1788
1788
1788
3793
3793
3793
11610
11610
11610
12914
12914
12914
1588
1588
1588
9742
9742
9742
2058
2058
2058
5130
5130
5130



Office

Montgomery/RockyHill BOE- 2Yr Unexpired (Vote For 1)
Montgomery/Rocky Hill BOE- 1Yr Unexpired (Vote For 1)
North Plainfield Board of Education (Vote For 3)

North Plainfield Board of Education (Vote For 3)

North Plainfield Board of Education (Vote For 3)

Somerville Board of Education (Vote For 3)

Somerville Board of Education (Vote For 3)

Somerville Board of Education (Vote For 3)

South Bound Brook Board of Education (Vote For 1)
Watchung Hills Regional Board of Education (WN) (Vote For 2)
Watchung Hills Regional Board of Education (WN) (Vote For 2)
Warren Board of Education (Vote For 3)

Warren Board of Education (Vote For 3)

Warren Board of Education (Vote For 3)

Watchung Board of Education (Vote For 3)

Watchung Board of Education (Vote For 3)

Watchung Board of Education (Vote For 3)

Candidate

Michael J. Morack, Jr.
Raghib Muhammad
Alba Soto

Mark Kruszczynski
Thomas J. Allen

Linda Olson

Lucien "Luc" Sergile, Jr.
William Kimmick
Jennifer Dabrowski
Robert B. Morrison
Naresh Chand

Patricia Zohn

Mark Bisci (write-in)
Lisa DiMaggio (write-in)
Adam Kraft

Jennifer Scharf

Joseph Barbella

3269
3075
1131
997
1006
1559
1349
1253
553
1965
1331
2214
76
28
762
972
807

98.94
98.49
23.28
20.52
20.71
37.09

32.1
29.81
92.32
48.09
32.57
87.17
12.83
12.83
24.24
30.93
25.68

18557
18557
11839
11839
11839
7729
7729
7729
2921
13058
13058
13058
13058
13058
4912
4912
4912

Total Votes % of Votes Registered Voters Ballots Cast

5130
5130
2728
2728
2728
2682
2682
2682

897
3672
3672
3672
3672
3672
1930
1930
1930





