Office	Candidate	Total Votes %	of Votes Reg	istered Voters Ba	llots Cast
State Races					
NJ Assembly District 16 (Vote For 2)	DEM - Andrew Zwicker	11806	26.01	75640	23405
NJ Assembly District 16 (Vote For 2)	DEM - Roy Freiman	11326	24.95	75640	23405
NJ Assembly District 17 (Vote For 2)	DEM - Joseph Danielsen	9250	37.55	46802	12914
NJ Assembly District 17 (Vote For 2)	DEM - Joseph V. Egan	8953	36.35	46802	12914
NJ Assembly District 21 (Vote For 2)	REP - Jon Bramnick	7380	28.37	40430	13402
NJ Assembly District 21 (Vote For 2)	REP - Nancy Munoz	7227	27.78	40430	13402
NJ Assembly District 22 (Vote For 2)	DEM - James Kennedy	2527	30.67	17264	4316
NJ Assembly District 22 (Vote For 2)	DEM - Linda Carter	2552	30.97	17264	4316
NJ Assembly District 23 (Vote For 2)	REP - Erik Peterson	10243	28.28	55897	18948
NJ Assembly District 23 (Vote For 2)	REP - John DiMaio	10171	28.09	55897	18948
NJ Assembly District 25 (Vote For 2)	REP - Anthony M. "Tony" Bucco	1288	28.08	6279	2395
NJ Assembly District 25 (Vote For 2)	REP - Brian Bergen	1293	28.19	6279	2395
State Public Question (Vote For 1)	Yes	41829	72.54	242312	75380
Somerset County					
Sheriff (Vote For 1)	DEM - Darrin Russo	37975	52.03	242312	75380
Board of Chosen Freeholders (Vote For 1)	DEM - Melonie Marano	36701	50.56	242312	75380
Municipal					
Bedminster Township Committee (Vote For 2)	REP - Douglas A. Stevinson	1291	29.6	7252	2237
Bedminster Township Committee (Vote For 2)	REP - Gina Lisa-Fernandez	1257	28.82	7252	2237
Bernards Township Committee (Vote For 1)	REP - Janice Fields	3845	51.88	21628	7528
Bernardsville Borough Council (Vote For 2)	REP - Jena McCredie	1312	28.18	6279	2395
Bernardsville Borough Council (Vote For 2)	REP - Chad McQueen	1319	28.33	6279	2395
Bernardsville Public Question (Vote For 1)	Yes	1243	61.9	6279	2395
Bound Brook Mayor (Vote For 1)	REP - Robert Fazen	917	52.61	5435	1788
Bound Brook Borough Council (Vote For 2)	REP - Richard Jannuzzi	910	26.86	5435	1788
Bound Brook Borough Council (Vote For 2)	REP - Jake Hardin	859	25.35	5435	1788
Branchburg Township Committee (Vote For 2)	REP - Thomas L. Young	2283	30.93	11816	3793
Branchburg Township Committee (Vote For 2)	REP - Robert Petrelli	2256	30.56	11816	3793
Bridgewater Mayor (Vote For 1)	REP - Matthew Moench	6532	56.99	33069	11610
Bridgewater Township Council (Vote For 2)	REP - Michael Kirsh	6470	28.88	33069	11610
Bridgewater Township Council (Vote For 2)	REP - Timothy Ring	6406	28.59	33069	11610
Far Hills Borough Council (Vote For 2)	REP - David P. Karner	179	33.84	832	272
Far Hills Borough Council (Vote For 2)	REP - David Robert Surks	159	30.06	832	272

Office	Candidate	Total Votes %	of Votes Re	egistered Voters Ba	llots Cast
Franklin Mayor (Vote For 1)	DEM - Phillip Kramer	9180	73.43	46802	12914
Franklin Township Council (Vote For 3)	DEM - Crystal Pruitt	8844	24.53	46802	12914
Franklin Township Council (Vote For 3)	DEM - Sivaraman Anbarasan	8459	23.47	46802	12914
Franklin Township Council (Vote For 3)	DEM - Kimberly Francois	8728	24.21	46802	12914
Green Brook Township Committee (Vote For 1)	REP - Gerard Searfoss	901	57.9	5425	1588
Hillsborough Township Committee (Vote For 1)	REP - Frank Delcore	5115	54.06	30953	9599
Manville Mayor (Vote For 1)	REP - Richard M. Onderko	1337	66.02	6215	2058
Manville Borough Council (Vote For 2)	REP - Ted Petrock III	1214	30.58	6215	2058
Manville Borough Council (Vote For 2)	REP - Suzanne Maeder	1256	31.64	6215	2058
Millstone Borough Council (Vote For 2)	REP - Derek Dandy	95	46.12	370	143
Millstone Borough Council (Vote For 2)	REP - Vincent Biviano	97	47.09	370	143
Montgomery Township Committee (Vote For 2)	DEM - Kent Huang	2774	29.38	17948	4868
Montgomery Township Committee (Vote For 2)	DEM - Devra Keenan	2697	28.56	17948	4868
Peapack/Gladstone Borough Council (Vote For 2)	REP - Mark A. Corigliano	442	34.89	2103	745
Peapack/Gladstone Borough Council (Vote For 2)	REP - Gian-Paolo Caminiti	491	38.75	2103	745
Raritan Mayor (Vote For 1)	REP - Zachary Bray	975	59.56	5117	1671
Raritan Borough Council (Vote For 2)	REP - Paul Giraldi	880	27.54	5117	1671
Raritan Borough Council (Vote For 2)	REP - Nicolas Carra	899	28.14	5117	1671
Rocky Hill Borough Council (Vote For 2)	DEM - Rasheeda Pretto	197	46.9	609	262
Rocky Hill Borough Council (Vote For 2)	DEM - Jenn Walsh	204	48.57	609	262
Rocky Hill Borough Council- Unexpired Term (Vote For 1)	Write-In Amy Kirtland	59	100	609	262
Somerville Mayor (Vote For 1)	DEM - Dennis Sullivan	1856	91.29	7729	2682
Somerville Borough Council (Vote For 2)	DEM - Jane Kobuta	1584	30.86	7729	2682
Somerville Borough Council (Vote For 2)	DEM - Roger Vroom III	1494	29.11	7729	2682
Somerville Borough Council- Unexpired Term (Vote For 1)	DEM - Granville Brady	1546	60.32	7729	2682
Somerville Municipal Question (Vote For 1)	Yes	1795	86.46	7729	2682
South Bound Brook Mayor (Vote For 1)	DEM - Caryl "Chris" Shoffner	469	53.36	2921	897
South Bound Brook Borough Council (Vote For 2)	DEM - Kathleen M. Conner	428	25.22	2921	897
South Bound Brook Borough Council (Vote For 2)	REP - Kathryn M. Kelly	450	26.52	2921	897
Warren Township Committee (Vote For 1)	REP - Jolanta Maziarz	1749	48.75	13058	3672
Watchung Borough Council (Vote For 2)	DEM - Pietro "Pete" Martino	953	25.43	4912	1930
Watchung Borough Council (Vote For 2)	DEM - Wendy Robinson	964	25.72	4912	1930
Board of Education					
Bedminster Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Suzie Stevinson	1069	32.38	7252	2237

Office	Candidate	Total Votes %	of Votes Re	gistered Voters Bal	lots Cast
Bedminster Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Thomas M. Casey	641	19.42	7252	2237
Bedminster Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Sarah Nathans	664	20.12	7252	2237
Bedminister Board of Education- Unexpired Term (Vote For 1)	Brian Haggerty (write-in)	2	100	7252	2237
Bernards Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Suzanne Schafer Skalski	2919	22.32	21628	7528
Bernards Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Lauren Beckman	3037	23.22	21628	7528
Bernards Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Karen Gray	3517	26.89	21628	7528
Somerset Hills Regional Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Robert J. Baker	1065	24.34	6279	2395
Somerset Hills Regional Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Timothy McDonald	1126	25.74	6279	2395
Somerset Hills Regional Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Patricia Wry	1097	25.07	6279	2395
Somerset Hills Regional BOE- Unexpired Term (Vote For 1)	Samantha Frenda	1142	66.47	6279	2395
Bound Brook Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Lizethe Martinez	864	28.61	5435	1788
Bound Brook Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Tricia Russomanno	667	22.09	5435	1788
Bound Brook Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Joanna Hagan Musson	681	22.55	5435	1788
Branchburg Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Keerti Purohit	1734	39.68	11816	3793
Branchburg Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Olga Phelps	2179	49.86	11816	3793
Branchburg Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Jonathan Sarles (write-in)	157	10.46	11816	3793
Bridgewater Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Jill Gladstone	6103	34.35	33069	11610
Bridgewater Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Lynne Hurley	6094	34.3	33069	11610
Bridgewater Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Steven S. Singer	5418	30.49	33069	11610
Franklin Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Walter B. Jackson, Jr.	7570	29.6	46802	12914
Franklin Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Nancy LaCorte	8081	31.6	46802	12914
Franklin Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Ardaman Singh	6893	26.96	46802	12914
Green Brook Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Janine Potter	1004	85.74	5425	1588
Green Brook Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Michelle Cruz (write-in)	43	14.26	5425	1588
Green Brook Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Zhi Chen (write-in)	20	7.11	5425	1588
Hillsborough/Millstone Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Gregory Gillette	3754	19.87	31323	9742
Hillsborough/Millstone Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Jean Trujillo	4250	22.5	31323	9742
Hillsborough/Millstone Board of Education (Vote For 3)	John P. Oliver	3820	20.22	31323	9742
Manville Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Josephine T. Pschar	815	21.89	6215	2058
Manville Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Sharon Lukac	784	21.06	6215	2058
Manville Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Kelly Harabin	725	19.47	6215	2058
Montgomery/Rocky Hill Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Shreesh R. Tiwari	2595	33.36	18557	5130
Montgomery/Rocky Hill Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Phyllis Bursh	2651	34.08	18557	5130
Montgomery/Rocky Hill Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Jinesh "Jin" Patel	2205	28.35	18557	5130

Office	Candidate	Total Votes %	of Votes Re	egistered Voters Ballots	Cast
Montgomery/RockyHill BOE- 2Yr Unexpired (Vote For 1)	Michael J. Morack, Jr.	3269	98.94	18557	5130
Montgomery/Rocky Hill BOE- 1Yr Unexpired (Vote For 1)	Raghib Muhammad	3075	98.49	18557	5130
North Plainfield Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Alba Soto	1131	23.28	11839	2728
North Plainfield Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Mark Kruszczynski	997	20.52	11839	2728
North Plainfield Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Thomas J. Allen	1006	20.71	11839	2728
Somerville Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Linda Olson	1559	37.09	7729	2682
Somerville Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Lucien "Luc" Sergile, Jr.	1349	32.1	7729	2682
Somerville Board of Education (Vote For 3)	William Kimmick	1253	29.81	7729	2682
South Bound Brook Board of Education (Vote For 1)	Jennifer Dabrowski	553	92.32	2921	897
Watchung Hills Regional Board of Education (WN) (Vote For 2)	Robert B. Morrison	1965	48.09	13058	3672
Watchung Hills Regional Board of Education (WN) (Vote For 2)	Naresh Chand	1331	32.57	13058	3672
Warren Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Patricia Zohn	2214	87.17	13058	3672
Warren Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Mark Bisci (write-in)	76	12.83	13058	3672
Warren Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Lisa DiMaggio (write-in)	28	12.83	13058	3672
Watchung Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Adam Kraft	762	24.24	4912	1930
Watchung Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Jennifer Scharf	972	30.93	4912	1930
Watchung Board of Education (Vote For 3)	Joseph Barbella	807	25.68	4912	1930